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“I have come in order that you may have life – life in all its fullness.” John 10:10 

  
Diary Dates – Summer Term 
Please note that these dates are potentially subject to change – information on any amendments will be 
shared as soon as possible… 

Date Event Additional Information 

Monday 29th April Flower Festival Each class to create a piece of art for 
the Flower Festival. 

Monday 6th May Early May Bank Holiday School closed. 

Week commencing 7th May Year 2 SATs Additional details to be circulated to 
Year 2 Parents/Carers. 

Week commencing 13th May Year 6 SATs Please visit: 
www.elvingtonprimary.org.uk/parents-

carers/key-dates-times/assessment-
dates.  

Thursday 23rd May EYFS & KS1 Book and a Biscuit Details to follow… 

Friday 24th May INSET Day School closed to pupils. 

Week commencing 27th May Half Term School closed. 

Monday 3rd June School Reopens Start of the second half of the Summer 
Term. 

Monday 10th – Friday 14th June Phonics Screening Check Year 1 pupils to complete their Phonics 
Screening Check (including Year 2 

reassessments). 

Monday 10th – Friday 14th June Multiplication Tables Check Year 4 pupils to complete the online 
DfE Multiplication Tables Check. 

Tuesday 18th – Friday 21st June Bikeability Years 5 & 6 More details to follow… 

Monday 24th – Friday 28th June Sports Week A range of sporting activities.  

Monday 24th June Circus Skills Day More details to follow… 
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“I have come in order that you may have life – life in all its fullness.” John 10:10 

Date Event Additional Information 

Tuesday 25th June Sports Day Parents/Carers are invited to join us 
from 1:15pm. 

Wednesday 26th June Dance Workshop  Each Class will learn and perform a 
dance. 

Friday 28th  June Mini Marathon Details to follow… 

Monday 1st July EYFS New Starter Afternoon Details to follow… 

Tuesday 2nd July EYFS New Starter Morning Details to follow… 

Wednesday 3rd July  Whole School Transition Morning 
and EYFS New Starters staying for 

lunch 

Details to follow… 

Wednesday 3rd July  Year 6 Transition Day Specific information distributed via the 
relevant Secondary Schools.  

Thursday 4th July KS2 Summer Production Whole school dress rehearsal. 

Friday 5th July P.T.A Summer Disco Details to follow… 

Monday 8th July  KS2 Summer Production Parents/Carers evening performance 
(6-7pm)  

Tuesday 9th July  Pupil Reports’ to be distributed  Subject to SATs results availability. 

Wednesday 10th July Year 6 - Crucial Crew Details to follow… 

Wednesday 10th July  KS2 Summer Production Parents/Carers evening performance 
(6-7pm)  

Tuesday 16th July Whole School Trip Details to follow… 

Thursday 18th July Year 6 Leavers' Service Details to follow… 

Friday 19th July End of the Summer Term 
Trophy Presentation PM  

Pupils’ last day in School. 

 
 
Yours sincerely, 



 

“I have come in order that you may have life – life in all its fullness.” John 10:10 

 
Mr. Andrew Buttery 


